Michelle Lujan Grisham Governor

Sarah Cottrell Propst Cabinet Secretary

Todd E. Leahy, JD, PhD Deputy Cabinet Secretary Office of the Secretary emnrd

Rio Grande Trail Commission January 8, 2021 10 AM-12 PM Virtual Meeting

- 1. Call to Order Chair
- 2. Roll Call Commission Coordinator
- 3. Approval of Agenda (Action Required)
- 4. Approval of Open Meetings Act Resolution (Action Required)
- 5. Approval of Minutes (Action Required)
- 6. Update from the Chair
- 7. Establishment of Subcommittees (Action Required)
 - a. Native American Consultation
 - b. Infrastructure
- 8. Rio Grande Trail Plan Presentation and potential for new designation
- 9. Public Comments
- 10. Future Meeting Date (Action Required)
- 11. Adjourn